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JUGADOR

Gutierrez Ramirez German E
Morales Martinez Alfredo Jr
Barrios Diaz-granados Jose R

Valencia Alvarez Leon Dario
Eckart Alfonso

Alvarado Tobito Basilio
Gonzalez Paez Samuel

lllera Abello Eduardo

De La Ossa Iriarte Jesus
Velasquez Cortes Jorge Ilvan
Gutierrez Amaya Orlando

De Zubiria Garcia Luis Felipe
Grossman Mauricio

Arango Houten Jairo

Ramos Roca Jaime Eduardo
Hernandez Cartagena Enrique
Uribe Ortega Antonio Jose
Royero Rangel Fernando
Williams Garcia Mario
Mcswain Roberto

Ricaurte Linares Daniel

RESULTADOS GROSS
CATEGORIA SENIOR
cLus

Country Club de Bqui
CC Cartagena

Corpoalbania

CC Medellin
Caujaral Club

CC Ibagué

Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Country Club de Bqui
CC Cartagena
Carmel

Caujaral Club
Corpoalbania
Caujaral Club
Country Club de Bqui
Monteria Jaraguay
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club

El Rincén

RD1

63
73
71

76
78
78
73
79
82
80
83
79
78
85
80
84
81
80
88
83
87

RD2

67
71
69

79
70
71
79
72
72
76
76
83
89
80
82
79
79
90
78
83
87
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JUGADOR
Morales Martinez Alfredo Jr
Valencia Alvarez Leon Dario
Eckart Alfonso
Velasquez Cortes Jorge Ilvan
Arango Houten Jairo
Barrios Diaz-granados Jose R
Grossman Mauricio
Mcswain Roberto
Gutierrez Amaya Orlando
De La Ossa Iriarte Jesus
De Zubiria Garcia Luis Felipe
Gutierrez Ramirez German E
Alvarado Tobito Basilio
Hernandez Cartagena Enrique
lllera Abello Eduardo
Ricaurte Linares Daniel
Gonzalez Paez Samuel
Royero Rangel Fernando
Uribe Ortega Antonio Jose
Ramos Roca Jaime Eduardo
Williams Garcia Mario

JUGADOR
Salgado Cortes David
Trout Romero William Angel
Tarud Rondon Roberto Carlos
Sandoval Rodas Arturo Jose
Luquetta Chedraui Oswaldo Mario
Ruiz Diaz Luis Alejandro
Velasquez Caballero Alvaro Antonio
Penagos Lopez Rodrigo Alberto
Valencia Lopez Miguel Angel
Barrios Cardenas Jose Rafael
Mattar Diaz Salvador
Gutierrez Davila Javier Antonio
Jimenez Londofio Jorge Alberto
Corona Gonzalez Luis Eduardo
Cao Rodriguez Mauricio

RESULTADOS NETO
CATEGORIA SENIOR
CLUB
CC Cartagena
CC Medellin
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Corpoalbania
Carmel
Caujaral Club
Country Club de Bqui
Caujaral Club
CC Cartagena
Country Club de Bqui
CC Ibagué
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
El Rincén
Caujaral Club
Monteria Jaraguay
Country Club de Bqui
Corpoalbania

Caujaral Club

RESULTADOS GROSS
CUARTA CATEGORIA
cLus

Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Country Club de Bqui
Country Club de Bqui
Caujaral Club
Corpoalbania
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Corpoalbania
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club

RD1
75
82
92
92
97
90
91
93
97
99
94
88
98

102
103
97
94
99
106
100
113

RD1
88
94
97
105
91
99
100
105
96

102
109
124
120
123

RD2
73
85
84
88
92
88

102
93
90
89
98
92
91
97
96
97

100

104
102
103

RD2
88
88
89
93
95
90
95
89

104
102
107
105
130
126

RD3

78
71
80

67
76
79

78
76
7
78
76
72
74

77
82
76

o

RD3
73
73
90
89
86
99
85

92
93
91
103
99
95
102

95
107

RD3
98
94
101
90
102
102
99
105

101
112
107
104
108

GROSS

208
215
220

222
224
228
152
229
230
233
237
238
239
239
162
240
242
246
166
166
174

NETO
221
240
266
269
275
277
278
186
279
281
283
283
288
294
301
194
194
303
317
202
216

GROSS
274
276
287
288
288
291
294
299
304
305
316
323
333
358
249
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JUGADOR
Tarud Rondon Roberto Carlos
Sandoval Rodas Arturo Jose
Salgado Cortes David
Trout Romero William Angel
Luquetta Chedraui Oswaldo Mario
Ruiz Diaz Luis Alejandro
Velasquez Caballero Alvaro Antonio
Valencia Lopez Miguel Angel
Barrios Cardenas Jose Rafael
Mattar Diaz Salvador
Penagos Lopez Rodrigo Alberto
Gutierrez Davila Javier Antonio
Jimenez Londofio Jorge Alberto
Corona Gonzalez Luis Eduardo
Cao Rodriguez Mauricio

RESULTADOS NETO
CUARTA CATEGORIA
CLUB
Country Club de Bqui
Country Club de Bqui
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Corpoalbania
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Corpoalbania
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club

RD1
69
80
68
74
67
76
77
71
75
75
85
83
96
91
98

RD2
61
68
68
68
71
67
72
80
79
75
69
81
77

101
101
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Cabarcas Viellard Nelson Rafael
Serrano Botero Rolando
Donado Caro Luis Carlos
Navarro Ogliastri Carlos Jose
Sanz De Santamaria Ignacio
Pacheco Angulo Dario
Aguilera Acevedo Roberto Jose
Garcia Pinilla Augusto
Agudelo Pardo Juan Pablo
Rosas Mejia Jorge Andres
Cabrera Caro Francisco Andres
Camargo Solano Abraham Jose
Amar Sepulveda Jose Gabriel
Serrano Botero Daniel

RESULTADOS GROSS

TERCERA CATEGORIA

CLuB
Monteria Jaraguay
Country Club de Bqui
Caujaral Club
Country Club de Bqui
La Cima
CC Popayan
Independiente
Caujaral Club
Monteria Jaraguay
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Independiente
Caujaral Club
Country Club de Bqui

RD1
87
94
91
88
99

100
99
92

103
98

105

103

101

RD2
96
93
93
91
98
95
96
97
88
95
97
94

107
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JUGADOR
Cabarcas Viellard Nelson Rafael
Navarro Ogliastri Carlos Jose
Serrano Botero Rolando
Pacheco Angulo Dario
Donado Caro Luis Carlos
Garcia Pinilla Augusto
Aguilera Acevedo Roberto Jose
Agudelo Pardo Juan Pablo
Sanz De Santamaria Ignacio
Cabrera Caro Francisco Andres
Camargo Solano Abraham Jose
Rosas Mejia Jorge Andres
Amar Sepulveda Jose Gabriel
Serrano Botero Daniel

RESULTADOS NETO

TERCERA CATEGORIA

cLuB
Monteria Jaraguay
Country Club de Bqui
Country Club de Bqui
CC Popayan
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Independiente
Monteria Jaraguay
La Cima
Caujaral Club
Independiente
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club

Country Club de Bqui

RD1
72
69
78
81
75
74
82
84
85
86
84
82
83
87

RD2
81
72
7
76
77
79
79
69
84
78
75
79
89

RD3
73
65
78
74
78
79
76
78
76
85
85
81
76
79

RD3
87
89
94

103
89
91
93

100

103

106

102

110

RD3
72
84
73
72
78
82
76
84
75
83
91
90

NETO
203
213
214
216
216
222
225
229
230
235
239
245
249
271
199

GROSS
270
276
278
282
286
286
288
289
294
299
304
307
208
106

NETO
225
225
228
229
230
235
237
237
244
247
250
251
172

87
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JUGADOR
Salgado Navarro Virgilio Miguel
Chamorro Nifio Gerardo Benito
Cabello Rodas Adrian Nicolas
Otoya Gerdts Diego Antonio
Villalba Redondo Harlyn
Royero Mendoza Luis Fdo.
de Bedout Pierre
Angarita Rueda Juan Guillermo
Navarro Ogliastri Victor Manuel
Baquero Latorre Hernando
Acosta Restrepo Camilo Ernesto
Cardenas Cuartas Carlos Andres
Martin Rodriguez Daniel Jesus

RESULTADOS GROSS
SEGUNDA CATEGORIA

cLuB
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Country Club de Bqui
CC Cartagena
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
CC Bucaramanga
Country Club de Bqui
Caujaral Club
Pueblo Viejo
Caujaral Club

Caujaral Club

RD1
92
96
92
88
86
89
89

103
91
93

103
99
94

RD2
83
89
87
88
90
98
86
77
95
96
89
88

105
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JUGADOR
Villalba Redondo Harlyn
Salgado Navarro Virgilio Miguel
Chamorro Nifio Gerardo Benito
de Bedout Pierre
Cabello Rodas Adrian Nicolas
Baquero Latorre Hernando
Otoya Gerdts Diego Antonio
Royero Mendoza Luis Fdo.
Acosta Restrepo Camilo Ernesto
Angarita Rueda Juan Guillermo
Cardenas Cuartas Carlos Andres
Navarro Ogliastri Victor Manuel
Martin Rodriguez Daniel Jesus

RESULTADOS NETO
SEGUNDA CATEGORIA

CLUB
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Country Club de Bqui
Caujaral Club
CC Cartagena
Caujaral Club
Pueblo Viejo
CC Bucaramanga
Caujaral Club
Country Club de Bqui
Caujaral Club

RD1
72
82
85
78
83
81
79
80
89
94
86
81
81

RD2
76
73
78
75
78
84
79
89
75
68
75
85
92
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Victoria Gonzalez Juan Antonio
Puche Puche Androcles de Jesus
Valencia Velez Pablo
Arenas Garcia Juan Camilo
Vaccaro Gustavo
Baquero Aguilera Hernando
Gomez Rangel Gabriel Leonardo
Cano Echavarria Martin
Garay Quintero Juan Daniel
Alean Ascanio Roger Spir
Avey Christopher Samson
Beltran Ramirez Rafael
Alvarado Llano Juan Jose
Riveros Gutierrez Rolando
Jattin Elias
Gotthilf gabriel
Patifio Vergara Luis Alejandro
Rodriguez gabriel antonio
Pulido Guzman David Santiago
Arias Rendon Timothy Sebastian

RESULTADOS GROSS
PRIMERA CATEGORIA

cLuB
CC Cali

Caujaral Club

CC Medellin
Ruitoque
Paraguay
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club

CC Medellin
Serrezuela
Monteria Jaraguay
CC Cali

Caujaral Club

CC Popayan
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
USGA

Country Club de Bta
USGA

Serrezuela

Corpoalbania

RD1
76
75
79
86
79
7
79
86
79
86
90
89
95
83
87
82
91
91
94
92

RD2
75
79
78
75
81
86
88
86
78
88
89
87
85
87
88
88
87
95
89
88

RD3
88
82
90
94
94
84
99
96

89
94
101
94

RD3
80
78
71
88
81
77
85
75
80
87
88

81

RD3
71
75
72
7
73
75
80
76
82
78
82
89
7
85
90
93
87
86
84
92

GROSS

263
267
269
270
270
271
274
276
186
278
286
288
293

NETO

RD4

228
233
234
241
242
242
243
244
244
249
249
166
254

83
82
84
78
84
85
80
79
89
89
82
78
86
93

87
87
83
96
92

GROSS
305
311
313
316
317
323
327
327
328
341
343
343
343
348
265
350
352
355
363
364
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Arenas Garcia Juan Camilo
Valencia Velez Pablo
Vaccaro Gustavo
Victoria Gonzalez Juan Antonio
Beltran Ramirez Rafael
Puche Puche Androcles de Jesus
Garay Quintero Juan Daniel
Alvarado Llano Juan Jose
Cano Echavarria Martin
Baquero Aguilera Hernando
Gomez Rangel Gabriel Leonardo
Avey Christopher Samson
Riveros Gutierrez Rolando
Alean Ascanio Roger Spir
Gotthilf gabriel
Rodriguez gabriel antonio
Pulido Guzman David Santiago
Patifio Vergara Luis Alejandro
Arias Rendon Timothy Sebastian
Jattin Elias

RESULTADOS GROSS
PRIMERA CATEGORIA

cLuB
Ruitoque
CC Medellin
Paraguay
CC Cali
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
Serrezuela
CC Popayan
CC Medellin
Caujaral Club
Caujaral Club
CC Cali
Caujaral Club
Monteria Jaraguay
USGA
USGA
Serrezuela
Country Club de Bta
Corpoalbania

Caujaral Club

RD1
81
76
77
7
81
75
75
89
84
76
78
85
7
82
76
84
86
86
88
84

RD2
70
75
79
76
79
79
74
79
84
85
87
84
81
84
82
88
81
82
84
85
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JUGADOR
VANEGAS POSADA DAVID
CLAVIJO JAIME
ALVAREZ OSCAR DAVID
ASMED OSMAR JESUS
AMAYA JESUS
PATINO OSCAR
ALEAN JUAN
VANEGAS DIEGO
LUNA JUAN PABLO
FRANKY SERGIO
ZAPATA LUIS FERNANDO
RODRIGUEZ CARLOS ERNESTO
POSADA LUIS FERNANDO
MURNOZ JUAN SEBASTIAN
GONZALEZ BERNARDO
ARIZABALETA ALVARO
PINEDO ALVARO
TOBON SANTIAGO
DIAZ GUTIERREZ SERGIO
MERIZALDE PADILLA MANUEL
ROMERO RAFAEL
BULLA TEODORO
PEREZ JHONATAN
CANDELA JUAN PABLO
RIVAS JESUS
VILLADA OSVALDO
ECHEVERRI JUAN CARLOS
OCAMPO GARCIA JAVIER
SUAREZ CARPIO DAWIN
ROMERO ANGEL
PIEDRAHITA JERSON
CONTRERA LEONARDO

RESULTADOS
PROFESIONALES

cLuB
El Rodeo
La Sabana
CC Medellin
Shalom
La Florida
Ruitoque
Payande
Farallones
San Andres
Club Militar
Club Manizales
Farallones
El Rodeo
Los Arrayanes
Farallones
Farallones
CC Neiva
CC Medellin
Pueblo Viejo
CC Cali
Carmel
Monteria Jaraguay
CC Pereira
Hatogrande
Carmel
Pueblo Viejo
CC Medellin
Country Club de Bqui
Caujaral Club
Independiente
Corpoalbania

CC Cartagena

RD1
71
72
73
69
74
78
71
71
74
75
74
73
71
76
76
80
7
71
76
74
74
75
74
73
78
75
79
74
73
79
75
80

RD2
69
68
71
69
70
73
7
70
73
73
77
75
76
72
74
71
72
78
74
73
7
73
78
78
69
76
74
79
7
74
7
73

RD3
72
69
71
72
81
75
78
71
74
74
79
77
79
74
87
79
76
82
88
87

RD3
66
69
70
73
71
69
72
71
74
73
72
74
73
71
74
73
70
79
74
7
75
74
68
75
7
71
75
71
78
74
79
76

RD4

RD4

73
81
82
84
70
82
85
80
7
84
79
7
87
85
81
76
88
82
88

73
72
71
74
71
69
70
78
71
72
71
72
74
76
72
72
7
69
73
73
72
76
78
73
75
7
72
78
75
76
79
82

GROSS
296
301
309
309
311
311
312
319
319
319
323
323
324
325
326
327
331
332
348
256

GROSS
279
281
285
285
286
289
290
290
292
293
294
294
294
295
296
296
296

297
297
298
298
298
299
299
299
300
302
303
303
310
311
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Ayala Mojica Jennifer Cristina
Sanchez Duran Laura Juliana
Baquero Aguilera Angela Maria
Espinosa Garcia Valentina
Ramirez Ardila Maria Lucia
Gutierrez Acevedo Maria Carolina
Puyo Duarte Mariana
Hemelberg Sanabria Nicole
Blanco Lara Marcela
Aristizabal Nigrinis Sara Cristina
Lucena Perdomo Amparo

RESULTADOS GROSS
CATEGORIA DAMAS
cLus

Carmel

Tennis Golf Club
Caujaral Club
Country Club de Bqui
Ruitoque

El Rancho

Country Club de Bqui
El Rancho

Country Club de Bqui
Caujaral Club
Country Club de Bqui

RD1
74
87
84
81
82
83
97
95
88
93

104

RD2
78
75
79
80
90
94
82
90
88

101
108
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JUGADOR
Puyo Duarte Mariana
Sanchez Duran Laura Juliana
Vega Fernandez Mariana
Blanco Lara Marcela
Cangrejo Forero Carol Yisel
Espinosa Garcia Valentina
Ayala Mojica Jennifer Cristina
Villalba Redondo Eyleen Melissa
Rey Figueroa Laura
Ramirez Ardila Maria Lucia
Hemelberg Sanabria Nicole
Gutierrez Acevedo Maria Carolina
Coronado Martinez Katty R

RESULTADOS NETO
CATEGORIA DAMAS
CLuB
Country Club de Bqui
Tennis Golf Club
Country Club de Bqui
Country Club de Bqui
Monteria Jaraguay
Country Club de Bqui
Carmel
Caujaral Club
Monteria Jaraguay
Ruitoque
El Rancho
El Rancho

Monteria Jaraguay

RD1
81
84
75
73
79
7
75
79
78
78
88
79
88

RD2
66
72
76
73
76
76
79
81
85
86
83
90
93

RD3
82
76
78
85
85
84
87
82
98

101
113

RD3
71
73

83
79
81
83
78
80
81
75
80
80

GROSS
234
238
241
246
257
261
266
267
274
295
325

NETO
218
229
151
229
234
234
237
238
243
245
246
249
261



